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Sfp-10g-sr	cisco	data	sheet.

Cisco	SFP-10G-ER	module	The	Cisco	10GBase-ER	module	supports	a	40-kilometer	to	40	kilometers	link	length	standard	(SMF,	G.652).	Table	5	details	the	optical	specifications	of	the	Cisco	SFP-10G-ZR	modules.	SFP-10G-ER-S	does	not	support	FCOE.	Requires	5dB	attenuator	if	the	link	distance	is	between	25km	and	45km.	Cisco	SFP-10G-BXD-I	and
SFP-10G-BXU-I	for	10km	(bidirectional	bidirectional	applications)	Cisco	SFP-10G-BXD-I	and	SFP-10G-BXU-I	SFPs	operate	in	a	single	SMF	chain	Pattern.	Cisco	offers	passive	twinax	cables	with	length	of	1,	1.5,	2,	2.5,	3,	4	and	5	meters	and	active	twinax	cables	with	length	of	7	and	10	meters.	In	more	than	100	countries,	our	flexible	payment	solutions
can	help	you	acquire	hardware,	software,	services	and	supplementary	third-party	equipment	in	granting	and	predictable	payments.	B	-	AtÃ	15	km	links	are	supported	as	links	designed	provided	that	the	loss	of	channel	insertion
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